
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 

165 
490 

99 
144 
100 
376 
352 
355 
217 
392 
430 
353 
358 
199 
317 
195 
108 
396 
330 
284 
354 
136 
219 
216 
109 
311 
316 

Name 

ToMi 
K. N. 
Christian Arnold 
Pavel Sovička 
Boleslav Waszek 
Ronald Andraczek 
Walter Forster 
Olaf Haeusner 
Christoph Drauch 
Petr Krejsa 
Wolfgang Luber 
Gerd Forster 
Uwe Schäfer 
Maik Kralik 
Miroslav Látr 
Danny Teuber 
Riccardo Müller 
Tomáš Zabloudil 
Miroslav Pešek ml. 
Thomas Fellner 
Thomas Gerber 
Tommy Krause 
Christian Heinz 
Niclas Witteborn 
Martin Toth 
Jiří Hošek 
Philipp Pippig 

Class 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A9 

A3 

A3 

A4 

A8 

A5 

A5 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A4 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A3 

A4 

A4 

A4 

A5 

Best Tm 

1:37.041 
1:39.889 
1:42.595 
1:44.861 
1:44.996 
1:46.288 
1:48.564 
1:52.492 
1:53.349 
1:53.441 
1:54.881 
1:55.362 
1:55.669 
1:57.028 
1:57.758 
1:58.075 
1:58.936 
1:59.802 
2:01.227 
2:02.562 
2:03.266 
2:05.223 
2:09.525 
2:13.151 

Diff 

2.848 
5.554 
7.820 
7.955 
9.247 

11.523 
15.451 
16.308 
16.400 
17.840 
18.321 
18.628 
19.987 
20.717 
21.034 
21.895 
22.761 
24.186 
25.521 
26.225 
28.182 
32.484 
36.110 

Best Speed 

156,256 
151,800 
147,797 
144,603 
144,417 
142,661 
139,671 
134,794 
133,774 
133,666 
131,990 
131,440 
131,091 
129,569 
128,766 
128,420 
127,490 
126,569 
125,081 
123,719 
123,012 
121,090 
117,068 
113,880 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

3 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
0 
0 
0 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 
CZ 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
AU 
CZ 
AU 
DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 

Název teamu 

RTR Projects 
GT Sports Technology 
Trackday1 Racing team 
Lukamotorsport 
Waszek + Waszek 
Ultimate-lightweight.com 
Forster Motorsport 
HS Motorsport 
Drauch Racing 
SPINE CZ 
EL LOBO 
Forster Motorsport 
TRF team 
team Graue Maus 
Fučík s.r.o. 
team Graue Maus 
RTM for Racing 
Devils Garage 
Zeknova Czech 
Fellner Motorsport 
Gerber Motorsport 
Krause Racing 
MC Autocentrum Halle/S 
RestoRadicalz 
Driving Academy Racing 
Classic Racing 
Smolich Motorsport 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19.10.2022 10:48:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

CARBONIACUP - CZ 

Kvalifikace 

Skupina A+ 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:20:05 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

16.10.2022 13:20 
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